
 

 

2015-16 Cohort List 
9th Grade 

Keri Gartland, Assistant Principal 
893-5452 ext. 2022            gartlandk@pcsb.org 

Jennifer August, School Counselor 
893-5452 ext. 2021     augustj@pcsb.org 

Cassandra Spivey, Cohort Clerk 
893-5452 ext. 2500     spiveyca@pcsb.org 

 
10th Grade 

Michael Machado, Assistant Principal 
893-5452 ext. 2020         machadom@pcsb.org 

Dr. Cynthia White, School Counselor 
893-5452 ext. 2005      whitecy@pcsb.org 

Tameaka Brown, Cohort Clerk 
893-5452 ext. 2023      brownta@pcsb.org 

 
11th Grade 

Michele Diaz, Assistant Principal 
893-5452 ext. 2016       diazm@pcsb.org 
Maria Muhtadi-Roach, School Counselor 

893-5452 ext. 2006       muhtadiroachm@pcsb.org 
Dionne Miller, Cohort Clerk 

893-5452 ext. 2195     millerdio@pcsb.org 
 

12th Grade 
Nicole Johnson, Assistant Principal 

893-5452 ext. 2014       johnsonni@pcsb.org 
Nicole Hall, School Counselor 

893-5452 ext. 2015      hallni@pcsb.org 
Sandy Pelletier, Cohort Clerk 

893-5452 ext. 2017      pelletiers@pcsb.org 
              

BETA 
Ija Hawthorne, Assistant Principal & BETA Magnet Coordinator 

893-5452 ext. 2033     hawthornei@pcsb.org 
Bill Dunn, School Counselor 

893-5452 ext. 2026     dunnb@pcsb.org 
Kim Milne, Cohort Clerk 

893-5452 ext. 3022     milnek@pcsb.org 
 

 PCCA 
Michael Vasallo, Assistant Principal & PCCA Magnet Coordinator 

893-5452 ext. 2030       vasallom@pcsb.org 
Cody Clark, School Counselor 

893-5452 ext. 2027     clarkc@pcsb.org 
Latasha Gilbert, PCCA Secretary 

893-5452 ext. 2031       gilbertla@pcsb.org 
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